NITROGEN GAS SPRINGS
Stock sizes in nitrogen gas springs with multiple or fixed end fittings
Now you can purchase your gas springs from the same reliable source that supplies
your stock mechanical springs – SPEC®. Our stock gas springs use the latest sealing
technology for a longer service life.
Our stock selection consists of various pressure, stroke and end fitting lengths. This
flexibility allows the use of a stock gas spring in almost any application. Typical
functions include counter-balancing, lifting, lowering, extending and retracting.

Viewmold provide injection mold
T O  O R D E R :  W W W . A S R AY M O N D . C O M  O R  S E E  P H O N E  &  FA X  N U M B E R S  O N  B A C K  C O V E R
Catalog Number
in inmm mm
Force
lb N
Tube O.D.Rod Diameter (D)
in mm in mm
Stroke (S)
in mm
Base Cylinder
Length (BL)
Full Extension (L)*
Range (Ref.)
G0819-100-100 22.5 100
G0819-100-150 33.7 150
G0819-100-250 0.315 8.0 0.709 18.0 3.9 100 10.00 250.0 11.3-11.8 287-300 56.2 250
G0819-100-400 89.9 400
G0819-100-525 118.0 525
G0819-150-100 22.5 100
G0819-150-150 33.7 150
G0819-150-250 0.315 8.0 0.709 18.0 5.9 150 14.00 350.0 15.2-15.8 386-400 56.2 250
G0819-150-400 89.9 400
G0819-150-525 118.0 525
G0819-200-100 22.5 100
G0819-200-150 33.7 150
G0819-200-250 0.315 8.0 0.709 18.0 7.9 200 17.7 450.0 19.1-19.7 486-500 56.2 250
G0819-200-400 89.9 400
G0819-200-525 118.0 525
G0819-250-100 22.5 100
G0819-250-150 33.7 150
G0819-250-250 0.315 8.0 0.709 18.0 9.8 250 21.7 550.0 23.1-23.6 586-600 56.2 250
G0819-250-400 89.9 400
G0819-250-525 118.0 525
G1022-300-450 101.2 450
G1022-300-700 0.394 10.0 0.906 23.0 11.8 300 25.60 650.0 27.0-28.2 686-714 157.4 700
G1022-300-900 202.3 900
G1022-400-450 101.2 450
G1022-400-700 0.394 10.0 0.906 23.0 15.7 400 33.5 850.0 34.9-36.0 886-916 157.4 700
G1022-400-900 202.3 900
*Full extension range depends on end configuration.
Add dimension E from End Fitting charts below for each end to determine full extension length for configuration selected.
See Part Specification instructions on page 130 on how to order.
Additional sizes available by calling 1-800-872-7732.